None

None

None

1

61x10°

.60x10°
59x10°
.58%10°
57x10°

56x10°

55%10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

2x10*

—2x10*

74x10*

72x10%

.70x10*

.68x10*

66x10*

MDP_TIME

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (12-0ct—18 23:18:21)
STATUS_PC
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00
Start Time (12-0ct—18 23:18:21)
TC_REC_PKTC
00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (12—0ct—18 23:18:21)



None

None

None

150

100

50

RASTER_RUN_REM

LI T T

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (12-0ct—18 23:18:21)

SEQ_RUN_REM

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (12-0ct—18 23:18:21)

EXP_NUM

00:00 05:00 10:00 15:00 20:00 01:00

Start Time (12—0ct—18 23:18:21)



